Institute Name :: Miranda House

India Rankings ID 2020

Discipline

MultiDisciplinary (PG)

Paramete
r

Placement

3A.GPHE

S.No.

Academic
Year

Name of the
Company

Number
of
Students
recruite
d

Minimum
salary
Offered

Maximum
salary
Offered

Average
salary
Offered

Median
salary
Offered

2018-19

Aakash Institute

284400

625000

526526

625000

Canara Bank

SBI

Gramin Bank Of
Haryana

—_—l—_=—]

Delhi University

Quint

Government of
Rajasthan

The Math Company

2017-18

ViVo Company

92000

900000

300000

300000

IARI

Bhagini College

Teva India Pvt Ltd

Station Controller

NCWEB, DU

Delhi Police

Delhi Police Public School

Deloitte

Private Teaching

IIM Ahmedabad

Lakshmi Public School,

2016-17




No Record




