Institute Name :: Miranda House India Rankings ID 2020								
Discipline	MultiDisciplinary (PG)							
Paramete								
r	Placement							
				of Students recruite	Minimum salary Offered	Maximum salary Offered	Average salary Offered	Median salary Offered
			Name of the	d				
3A.GPHE	S.No.		Company					
	1	2018-19	Aakash Institute	4	284400	625000	526526	625000
			Canara Bank	1				
			SBI	1				
			Gramin Bank Of	1				
			Haryana					
			Delhi University	1				
			Quint	1				
			Government of	1				
			Rajasthan					
			The Math Company	1				
	2	2017-18	ViVo Company	1	92000	900000	300000	300000
			IARI	1				
			Bhagini College	1				
			Teva India Pvt Ltd Station Controller	1				
			NCWEB, DU	1				
			Delhi Police	1				
			Delhi Police Public School	1				
			Deloitte	1				
			Private Teaching	4				
			IIM Ahmedabad	1				
			Lakshmi Public School,	1				
	3	2016-17			1			1